VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 156 Christopher Newport University

First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
\$81,019,468	\$82,689,968
\$40,209,587	\$40,209,587
\$1,961,180	\$1,961,180
\$10,893,008	\$10,893,008
\$6,761,024	\$6,761,024
\$9,237,660	\$9,237,660
\$11,957,009	\$13,627,509
\$33,248,951	\$34,267,951
\$47,770,517	\$48,422,017
	\$81,019,468 \$40,209,587 \$1,961,180 \$10,893,008 \$6,761,024 \$9,237,660 \$11,957,009 \$33,248,951